

Title Suit 1423 of 2022 CNR:WBCC01-006785-2022

Present: Jayashree Banerjee Judge, Bench-II(WB01049)

Order no. 3 dated 01.11.2022

Today is fixed for filing written statement.

The plaintiff has filed hazira hazira.

The defendant has filed written statement. Copy served.

Written statement is accepted.

Perused the plaint and written statement. Issues are framed in a separate sheet which is kept with the record.

Fix 18.01.2023 for P.H.

s/d

Judge