

Title Suit 1423 of 2022 (CNR:WBCC 01-006785-2022)

Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No-17 Dated 02-03-2024

Today is fixed for filing money receipts of Rs.5000/- by defendant and further cross examination of PW1.

Plaintiffs file hazira.

Defendant was absent without steps.

For ends of justice case is adjourned.

Fix 02-04-2024 for filing money receipts of Rs.5000/- by defendant and further cross examination of PW1.

Judge
Bench-II